LPPT Series Pressure Transmitters
AchieVe Pressure Transmitters
The AchieVe LPPT series is a very economical pressure sensing solution for
applications where overall small size, weight, and very low cost are required.
A wide variety of compatible liquid and gas pressure sensing applications are
possible due to the robust all stainless steel welded sensing element and wetted
materials. The LPPT series transmitters feature full scale pressure ranges from
15 to 5000 psig as well as a compound range from vacuum to 30 psig. The field
proven internal polysilicon thin film pressure sensor performs with a 1% Total
Error Band over 32 to 185°F (0 to 85°C). The AchieVe LPPT series transmitters
include a 1/4" NPT male threaded process connection and industry standard,
2-wire, 4-20mA analog output with M12 quick disconnect that simplifies
interface to controls, data collection, and telemetry systems.
AchieVe LPPT Series Pressure Transmitters
Model Range Sensing
Element Output Process
Connection
Operating
Voltage
Electrical
Connection Price Drawing
Link
Weight
(lb)
LPPT25-20-V30H -14.7 to 30 psig
17-4 Stainless
Steel
4-20mA
analog
1/4" NPT
male 9 to 32 VDC
4-pin M12
quick-disconnect
(purchase cable
separately)
$79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-0015H 0 to 15 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-0030H 0 to 30 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-0060H  0 to 60 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-0100H 0 to 100 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-0200H 0 to 200 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-0300H 0 to 300 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-0500H 0 to 500 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-1000H 0 to 1000 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-2000H 0 to 2000 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-3000H 0 to 3000 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
LPPT25-20-5000H  0 to 5000 psig $79.00 PDF 0.16
Part No. LPPT25-20-0015H
Features
	• Very economical solution for pressure
sensing applications